Qupa D600  Interchangeab le  D ie
Punch  Mach ine
The Qupa D600 gives efficiency and produc=vity with maximum
force. With its heavy duty motor, it makes punching paper easy
and convenient.  The Qupa D600 has been specifically designed
to fully meet the needs of the demanding binding industry.
Machine Features:
• Foot pedal operated electric punch
• Fully disengagement punch pins
• Side margin control
• An=-Jam / reverse feature
• Large working table
• Heavy-duty punch motor
• Punches up to 25 sheets*
• Punching margin control
• Open punching throat and con=nuous punching guide
for alignment & punching of longer documents
Machine Specifica2ons:
Dimensions (H x W x L): 240mm x 430mm x 400mm
Weight: 18 Kg
Part Code: Mac- WB – Qupa Electric Punch
Warranty: 12 Months
* Based on 80gsm      * Binding supplies available on website
Punch Bar / Die Op2ons
• Comb Die – Rectangular
• 2:1 Pitch Wire Die  - Rectangular
• 3:1 Pitch Wire Die – Square
• Plas=c Coil Spiral Die – Round
• 2 Hole and 4 Hole - Round
This machine gives you the flexibility that in the future you may want to start binding in comb or spiral.
You don’t need to invest in another machine – just slide another punch bar in.
Twin  Loop  B ind ing  P ty  L imi ted  ABN 78  082  258  035
15  Hugh  St reet ,  Be lmore  NSW 2190
P  1300  657  850    sa les@twin loop.com.au    w w w.twin loop.com.au
FAC TSHEET
Code Size Document
Capacity
BW-04.8 4.8mm 15
BW-06.4 6.4mm 35
BW-08.0 8.0mm 50
BW-09.5 9.5mm 65
BW-11.0 11.0mm 80
BW-12.7 12.7mm 95
BW-14.3 14.3mm 110
BW-16.0 16.0mm 125
BW-19.0 19.0mm 155
BW-22.0 22.0mm 185
BW-25.4 25.4mm 215
BW-SMP 28 28.0mm 240
BW-SMP 32 32.0mm 265